DESCRIPTION
P O W E R I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
North America & CALA: +1 954-346-2442 • EMEA: +1 561-990-3830 • sales@unipowerco.com
	Up to 92% Efficiency
	1U High: 1.6”
	-400C to +700C Operation
	85 to 264VAC or 90 to 420VDC Input

2. All units also operate from 90-420VDC, taking into account the same conditions as note 1.
3. Input currents shown are nominal values at 120VAC/240VAC as appropriate.
4-BAY 19” SHELF SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
  MAX.
POWER
 DESCRIPTION MAX.
CURRENT
 MODEL
NO.
8000W Single Output Bus
IEC60320-C20 Input (AC only) 400A TBSR1U4A
8000W Single Output Bus
Terminal Block Input (AC or DC) 400A TBSR1U4B
8000W Dual Output Bus
IEC60320-C20 Input (AC only) 200A/200A TBSR1U4C
8000W Dual Output Bus
Terminal Block Input (AC or DC) 200A/200A TBSR1U4D
Blanking kit for unused position, order pt. no. 775-1501-0000.
MODULE ACCESSORIES
 DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER
UNIPOWER TYCO FCI
Mating Connector 355-3368-0000 6450372-1 51816-025
Evaluation Board 009-4045-0000
PMBus Eval. Kit 775-1519-0000 can be used with module or
shelf
2006/95/EC U8V 13 02
61384 026
BLUESTREAK SERIES
HIGH EFFICIENCY
FRONT-ENDS & RECTIFIERS
P O W E R I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y
North America & CALA: +1 954-346-2442 • EMEA: +1 561-990-3830 • sales@unipowerco.com
BLUESTREAK SERIES FRONT-ENDS & RECTIFIERS - 2